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111  Travis Street  Houston, Texas 77002 

 

GC Bidders List       
 5/8/2023 

 
 
 Project Name: Holmes Distribution Center 

Project No. 22076-00 
   

 
 
Due Date. 05-30-23 
Time      2:00 PM  
 
    
 
NOTICE TO ALL BIDDERS  
Identity Architects provides General Contractor information only. Please contact one of the General Contractors for Access 
to Bid Documents. Bidding Status will be Available on our Website www.identityarchitects.com/news/ 
 
  
 

General Contractor Phone Number Email Address 

Angler Construction 713-629-5860 Attn: Devin Valenta 
dvalenta@anglerco.com  

EE Reed 281-933-4000 Attn: Brian White 
bwhite@eereed.com 

Harvey Builders 713-539-8710 Attn: David Rasch 
drasch@harveybuilders.com  

Rosenberger Construction 281-207-0700 Attn: Jacob Aswad & Steve Salverino 
jaswad@rosenbergerconstruction.com 

ssalverino@rosenbergerconstruction.com  
Burton Construction 281-313-5055 Attn: Juan Ospina 

jospina@burtonconstruction.com  
Butler Cohen 713-534-1800 Attn: Eric Cohen 

eric@butlercohen.com  
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